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A very warm welcome!

Our family-run Hauserl im Wald was built and founded in 1968.
Since 2016 it exists in today’s size.

Our hotel has 17 comfortable rooms and suites.
Our kitchen is open for you from 11.30 am to 9.00 pm.
A great passion of our chef is hunting. Therefore, it is no coincidence that we
pay special attention to dishes of venison. We process deer, roe deer and
chamois from local hunting grounds.

In addition, we are happy to serve you delicious coffee and our homemade
pastries in the afternoon.

We wish you a pleasant and relaxing stay
in our "Hauserl".

Enjoy your meal!

Our trained staff will be happy to inform you
about allergenic ingredients in our dishes.
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Cold and warm entrees

Smoked deer ham
with sweet melon, toast, butter and horseradish

Beetroot carpaccio
with goat cheese and walnuts

Soups

Daily fresh beef soup according to grandma's original recipe
optionally with fritattas or noodles

Soup pot "Hiiuserl im Wald“
Hearty beef soup with noodles, vegetables and beef

Veltliner cream soup
with skewers of venison ham

Salads

Mixed salad from our salad bar

Mixed salad with fried turkey strips

with peppers, cucumbers, tomatoes and orange-pepper-dressing

Mixed leaf salad with caramelized goat’s-cheese
with grapes, caramelised walnuts and orange-pepper-dressing

11,80

9,60

4,30

6,50

5,30

3,60

15,90

14,20
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Hauserl im Wald ,,Classics*

“Wiener Schnitzel”

made from pork

made from veal

with potatoes and cranberries

Gourmet platter
rump steak, fried pork filet in and cheese filled turkey
with roasted bacon, pineapple and French fries

Beef Filet Steak

with herbal butter, potato croquets and mixed vegetables
Lady steak, 150 grams

Gentleman steak, 220 grams

Deer, Venison, Chamois

Escallops of venison in blueberry-sauce
with potato croquets and broccoli

Deer Filet Steak in pepper-cognac-sauce
with potato croquets and mixed vegetables

“Hunter’s stew”
venison ragout with mushrooms and bacon
with small dumplings, nuts and broccoli

15,20
21,50

21,50

24,50
29,80

23,50

27,50

20,50
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Fish

Fried pike-perch filet € 20,50
with tomato-risotto

Grilled salmon-trout filet € 19,00
with homemade wild garlic cream spaetzle (noodles) and parmesan cheese

Vegetarian Dishes

Pomegranate-risotto € 14,50
with freshly grated parmesan

Pumpkin seed potato pancakes € 13,00
with sautéed vegetables and sour cream dip
(also vegan on request)

Homemade wild garlic cream spaetzle (noodles) € 12,00
with parmesan cheese

For children

Wiener Schnitzel € 8,80
with French fries

Spaghetti € 6,00
with tomato-sauce

Fish fingers € 7,80
with French fries
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Desserts

“Kaiserschmarrn” (traditional Austrian desert) € 12,50
with stewed plums

Apricot or cranberry pancake € 4,20

Pancake filled with vanilla ice cream € 5,50
with whipped cream and chocolate sauce and almonds

Lungauer Blueberry pastry € 6,90
with vanilla ice-cream and whipped cream

Warm chocolate cake € 6,90
with apricot sorbet and whipped cream

Alpine cheese platter € 14,50
with regional chutneys and bread

Ice cream specialities

Iced Coffee topped with whipped cream € 5,00

“Affogato” € 4,50
small espresso with vanilla ice-cream

»Banana Split“ € 6,00
vanilla ice cream, banana, whipped cream, chocolate

“Coupe Raspberry” € 6,00
vanilla-ice cream, hot raspberries, whipped cream

»Cottage Special “ € 6,50
walnut ice cream, hot blueberries, whipped cream

»Coupe Marokko“ € 6,90
chocolate ice cream, egg liqueur, whipped cream

» Coupe Eiskristall “ € 6,00
lemon ice cream, wodka

For the children: our ,,Eisclown* € 2,90
vanilla- and strawberry-ice-cream, whipped cream, cone



